
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group S16-710

Thu, 28 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT English Language: Speaking Practice  Vasilieva N.L.  325
Tue, 02 Jun 15:20 — 17:50 TEST Information Security: Cryptographic Tools  Ivanov M.A.  V-204v
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Psychological technologies of corporate security  Kirichenko A.V.  B-219
Wed, 03 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  Leonov P.Y.  K-102
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Modern Payment Systems and Their Security  Chugunkov I.V.  V-204b
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Information Technologies in Law Enforcement  Davydenko V., Radygin V.Y.

 K-823
Fri, 05 Jun 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Numeric Methods in Financial Task Monitoring  Domashova D.V.  A-223
Fri, 05 Jun 13:35 — 15:15 ATT Information Resources of Financial Monitoring  Radygin V.Y.  A-223
Fri, 05 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Life Cycle Management of Information Systems  Stepanova E.B.  K-822
Sat, 06 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Analytical Information Support in Law-enforcement  Lukashov N.V.  K-111
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language: Speaking Practice  Vasilieva N.L.  B-303
Wed, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Resources of Financial Monitoring  Radygin V.Y.  403
Mon, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Analytical Information Support in Law-enforcement  Lukashov N.V.  K-111
Fri, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Technologies in Law Enforcement  Davydenko V.  K-111
Tue, 30 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Psychological technologies of corporate security  Kirichenko A.V.  V-418


